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LICENSE
NUMBER

11^62

11569

116Q2

1187^

1189^

12028

1?0«2

12102

12218

1252^

12532

12^

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN \ NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Whl tman

Whittle

Wheqton

Whit by

White

White

Wh 1t taker -

Whetsell

White

Whittle

Wh i f.«

Whyte

126^5 White

12blO

12951|.

13102

13114

13313

13737

13852

13915

13920

llpft?

14109

14201

14285

1^589

1^797

1WO

•K0l*6

Wheat

Whe Iche 1

Whitman

White

Whitaker

Whitehead

Whit taker

Whitaker

Whittle

WhlttlA

Whittle

Whittle

White

White

Whiteliead

White

Whetsell

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

• Ertwln C.

-West Columbia, 5

Charles E.

Batesburs. S. C,

Jerral Raymond

LibertvT Texas
Raymond F.,III

Bntefiburcr, S. C.

Daniel Bouth

Cavce, S. C.

Graham W. . Jr.
West Columbians.

t-. L.
"Wes t Columbia, S

Marion David
West Columbia ,S,

Franklin .

St . Stephens , S .C .

Irvin Boyd

Leesville, S. C.

W i l l i a m Bra fl ley
Cavce. S. C.

Thomas G.
Batesburg, S. C.

Clyde W., Jr.
Columbia, S. C.

James Thomas

Columbia, b .C .
Thomas Michael
Anderson, S.C*

Duett Wilson

Batesburg, 3.C.

William Grayson

Lexington, °. G.

Ray Dill

Mesa, Arizona
Thomas Willie

West Cola., S.C.

Delbert Pisnti-ce,

Lexinoton , S . C .

George Arthur

Lexington , S . C „

•Tames T.oTam^i-

Robert Michael
Blythewood, S. C.

Loy Rembert, Jr.

West Cola. , S.C.
Donald Levi
Columbia , S . C .

Franklin McArthur
West Cola., S.C.

Lavton Wayne

Cayce, S.C.

Charles Clarence

West Cola, S.C.

David Albert

Lexington S.C.

Mark Dwain

Wp.pt. Cola, S.C.

SURNAME
(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) '

Par tin
. C.

Dav

MonT»£»

Woort

Roof

Richter
C.

Mil ler
. C.

LlJP.fiR

C.

Williams

Price

Jones

Dozier

Maxwell

Felkel

Hutcnins

Leaphart

We Her

Rosser

Hunter /
/

Jr . Amerson

Thomas

Prir^

Scott

Osborne

Childress

Collins

Boatwright

Mo s teller

Ashbridgfi

Zeigler

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Anne M.

Columbia. S. C-

Mary S.

Bfltesbuwr, S.C.

Vln.ki M.

Columbia. S. C.

Janet S.

Leesviile, S. C.

Dorothy Delores

West Cola. ,S.C.

Linda Pauline
West Cola . ,S .C.

Lillie

w^f- r^is, s.n.

Pnjnela Bos*»
Cayce. 5. C.

Azzalee
Columbia, S, C.

Barbara Jane

Gilbert, S. C.

SusaiJ Wicker
Cayce. S.C.

Dora M
Batesburg, S. C.
Jennifer Marie
West Cola., S.C.

Age of
Han

Age of
Woman

^8

<H

25

28

28

22

21

lij

1̂

19
19

71

58
1R

16
30
30

20

16
in
22

22
22
19

19
i

Winifred LaRue 21

Columbia. t> .c .
Martha Ann
West ^ola, b.C.

Catherine Eliz.

Gilbert, S.C.

Katherine Elizabe

Imperial Beach,
Audrey Lou

West Cola, S.C.

Paula Lucas
Cayce., S.C.

Dollie Jean

Batesbura , S . C .

Karen Lee

Gilbert, S.C.

Aline* Leigh

Linda Lou

Gaston, S. C.

Doris Craft

West Cola. , SC

Vicky Lynn
Columbia, S.C.

Felicia Lou
Greenwood , S . C .

Sharon Ann

iifest Cola, S.C.

Vicki Elaine

Cola. S.C.

Susan MariP.

Lfl-srington S.O.

Dorothy Olivia

West Cola,S.C.

IV

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

c-

w

W

c

W

W

1. Date Application Filed
2, Date Licente hsued

Month

Jun
Jul

Nov
Dec

Feb

Feb

Jun

Jun
Jun
Jun
Aug

Aus

Sep

Sep

Oct

Oct

Dec
Dec

Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul

Day

30

2̂6

1

?&
25

8
10

16

17
20

21

P.P.

30

13
16
28

30
16

Year

1969
1Q69_

1969

1969

1Q70

1970

1Q70
1970

1970
1970
1970

19?0

1970

1970

1970
1970
1970

1Q70

1971

28J 1971

23 1971

1 1971
6 1971

Julj 7 1971
Augj20 1971

Aue

W Nov
•

Nov

20 | W i Peb
17
17
20

bh 3<
.36
1*7
52

W

} W

W

24 |W

25

20

1R

22

17

18

17
19

16
45

44

22

18

31
25

?0

16

20

?o
?6
19
18

19

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W '

w

Feb
Apr
Apr

May

May
Jul

Jul

Jan

Jan
Apr

Apr

Apr

Apr

May

May

Jun
Jun

J-n 1 y

July
Auq

Aug

Sept
Sept

Feb

Feb

May
Mav

June

Aug

Aug

?3
22

23

1971
1V71

1971
21 1V72

220.972

25
26

5
8
18

20

11

?V
3

4

1972

1972

1972
1972
1972

1972

1973

1973

1973

1973
25 1973

?

R

28
T ?

16

20

24
25

1^f

-K

17
?0

If

12

13

1973

1973

1973

1Q73

1973

1973
1973

1973
1973

197^

197^
IQylf

1Q7I4-

""97^
197^
197^

1. Date of Marriage
3. Date of Return

Month

Jul
Jul

Dec
Dec

Feb
Feb
Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun

Aue

Sep

Oct

Oct

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Jul •

Jul
Jul

Day

5

8

1
1

2^
25
14
15
17
17
29
9

5

16
23
30
30
+
7
3

Jull 7

Jul 7
Jul

Aug
7

29

Sept 2

Nov 2?

Dec ?

Xear

1969

1969

1969
1969
1970
1970
1970
1970

1970
1970
1970
1970

1970
1970
1970
1970
1970
1970

1971

1971

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

fiev.Donald L.Burne

Columbia, S. C .

Jeanette H.Swysert
K. P- for S . C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S. C.
e v . W . ria rvey Pi oyd

Leesvllle, 3. C.

Huth D. Nelson
M, P. for S4 C.
Lexington, b. 0.

Hev. C. P. .b'isher,:

Cayce, S. C.

Rev. JVC -Hunnl nuti;

West Columbia, S.C

Rev. J. H. Reed
West Columbia, S.C

Ruth D. Nelson

^
.^P^^for S^ C^

He v.W.Richard Alber

Lexington County
197ljj Rev. Robert E.James

197lkichland County

REMARKS

pt

, Jr.

Consent of fathfer
Kealy ^oof

I

Consent of father
Dock Lucas

t Consent of father

*loyd D. Price

1971 H. Eay Ham ]'
Probate Judge i|
ufiTl ncrton Countv1

1971H Rev Donald L. Burn<

1971 Richland Cty, 3. C

1V71

1971
Febj 22J 1972
Febj 23j 1972

Apr_

May
Vtoy

^y
Ju\
Aug

Feb

Feb

May

May

Mav

Mriy
Jufte
July

Jul
Jul

Aua

Aug

Sept

Sept

Feb
Fpb

.Tun ft

June

.Tnn o

Aug
Aug

29

^
9

19

23
\2

^

Rev Roderick W . Sm

! tt

Lth

Lexington Cty, S. C.

Wesley Waites a^t^^t 0> JndZ-M-;
Magistrate
Lexington Cty, S.C

197^ ¥»rnon P. Deese
1 /\ • fy ff
. vMrU'O Usfa*s$~<f^s

consent of Mother

nmi> T t r.4. o « Irene Whitman1972 Lexinc-ton Gtv. S . f lu
1972

1972

n972
1972

1973

^Z\1973
11

29

18,

71

30

10

14

23
22

24

25
27

\*

-K

8
i r

8
m
14

1973
1973

1973

1973
1973
1973

1973
1973
1973

1973

1973
1973

197H-

lQ7lf

1 1Q71]
lQ7lf

197^
1971*

ai i97i1

Rev J. Kirk Hendri'
Lexington Cty, S.C.

C.D. Cannon

* l^ Q* IX *2

ninls Oer
Greenville, S.C.

1
Rev. J.Marion KhodenLJr.

Lexington Co.
Rev. O. W. Walters

Lexington Co.

„ Will:
Rev.Needham R.

Lexington Co.

Rev. J.E. Jeff coat

Lexington Co.

Rev. , Robert Paigie

-^xington Co.
\ - -

Rev. Joseph C.Derri

consent of mother

amson
consent of arandmothe

consent of Mother

ck
Lexington Co.

Rev. Bert E.William
Lexington Co.

H

I,

. Ray Ham Probate

fvHnp"hnn P.o _

"RmrT .T t Mar-n on "Rl-inrip

Lexington Co.

Rf

_J_

tJlflid.2e C &*CNJND TcTV A v\<S^o^

Ti j -Tr ,

".o-y-i ncr-hon Ho _

Rev. Mayiiew P. Wes
i Lexington C0.
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